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Sailing yacht Bavaria Cruiser 34 S/Y Eliza

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

04.03.-22.04.
€1.650

100991
Sailing yacht
Bavaria Cruiser 34 S/Y Eliza

Greece / Athens, Marina Alimos

(Kalamaki)
2024
2(2)
€3.200,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Bow thruster: Bow Thruster,

Cockpit speakers: Cockpit Speakers,

Dinghy: Dinghy Inflatable,

General: Anti rust spray, Auxiliary anchor, Barometer,
Binoculars, Boat hook, Boat/Engine/Instruments Manuals,
Bosun's chair, Calibrated anchor chain, Clock, Cooker with
oven, Cutlery, Deck Shower, Depth Gauge, Dinghy oars,
Distress flares, Divider and Parallel ruler, Echo Sounder,
Electric toilet, Electric Windlass, Electrical bilge pump,
Engine and Gear oil, Fire extinguisher, First aid kit, Flags C
and N, Flippers and mask, Fog horn, Furling Genoa, Furling
mainsail, Gas bottles, Gasoline for outboard motor, GPS
Chartplotter in cockpit, Heelmeter, Hot Water System, Inox
boarding ladder, inverter, Life jacket, Lifebuoy, Liferaft, Linen,
Log/Speedo, Main anchor, Main Deck Compass, Mooring
lines 10/20/50 meters, Nautical charts and nautical guide,
Navigation kit, Pillows and blankets, Portable hand pump,
Safety harness, Sail and Dinghy repair kit, Sea anchor, Shore
Power Connection, Sinks, Spare batteries, Spare navigational
bulb, Steering Wheel (SW)/Tiller (T), Tool box, Torch, VHF,
Wheel Steering, Wire cutter,

Radio-CD player: Radio Cass/Radio/CD Player with
Speakers in Saloon and Cockpit,

Refrigerator: Refrigerator,

Solar panel: Solar Panel,

Sprayhood: Spray hood,

Swimming platform: Bathing Platform,

Price per week / Season 2024

22.04.-20.05.
€2.100

24.06.-29.07.
€2.900

14.10.-25.11.
€1.650

06.07. - 27.07.
€3.000

19.10.-23.11.

29.07.-19.08.
€3.450

16.03. - 27.04.
€1.750

27.07.-17.08.
€3.550

05.04. - 26.04.

20.05. - 24.06.
€2.550
19.08. - 30.09. 30.09. - 14.10.
€2.900 €2.200
27.04.-25.05. 25.05.-06.07.
€2.200 €2.650
17.08.-05.10. 05.10.-19.10.
€3.000 €2.300
26.04. - 24.05. 24.05.-05.07.
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€1.750 €1.800 €2.250
05.07. - 02.08. 02.08. - 23.08. 23.08.-04.10.

€3.100 €3.600 €3.100
18.10.-15.11.

€1.800
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€2.700

04.10.-18.10.
€2.350
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